
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLOUGHBY Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1M 7M M1/3J. Harper 478315 12/0233

 2 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R5, P 4P 5M 1M M2/1/2J. Davis 486896 11/0183

 3 BUGATTI CHIRON Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P M2/2/3J. Davis 486897 8/0126

 4 BUGATTI SPEED Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 8P M3/2R. Thomas 486895 6/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNISON 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/2M. Sultana 500715 12/3231

 2 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start winner MAT, 16/01/2020, R8, B 1P 1P 2P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3243

 3 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4S. Davies 529333 1/098

 4 KID PSYCHO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0201

 5 KIARNI RED Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5175

 6 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2150

 7 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/0122

 8 JUNGLELAND Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 8C 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/099

 9 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 7P 3C 8C 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/2188

 10 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6185

 11 ROMAN FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 508691 2/1183

 12 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 13 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 507639 4/2174

 14 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4Y 3P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/1165

 15 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 8P 3Y 3Y 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2164

 16 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2159

 17 SON OF FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3156

 18 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2132

 19 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0125

 20 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 522916 1/0124

 21 SAILING HOME Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Carr 532487 1/0123

 22 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 8Y 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 23 SASSY FOCUS Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 496540 2/1111

 24 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/499

 25 RUSTY YAALA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/199

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 27 MILLICENT MISS Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/281

 28 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 1P 5/4R. Tyler 527758 3/0272

 2 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3237

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 532792 2/1203

 4 KID PSYCHO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0201

 5 IMPRESS TROY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 532789 2/1189

 6 FELICIA BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4Y 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2172

 7 NITROGLYCERINE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 1/0151

 8 ALICE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0135

 9 KIARNI KATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2Y 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0134

 10 SPEEDY FIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start winner MAT, 16/01/2020, R8, B 1P 1P 2P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3243

 2 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4S. Davies 529333 1/098

 3 KID PSYCHO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 531445 1/0201

 4 KIARNI RED Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5175

 5 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2150

 6 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/0122

 7 JUNGLELAND Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 8C 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/099

 8 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 7P 3C 8C 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/2188

 9 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6185

 10 ROMAN FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 508691 2/1183

 11 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 12 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 507639 4/2174

 13 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4Y 3P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/1165

 14 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 8P 3Y 3Y 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2164

 15 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2159

 16 SON OF FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3156

 17 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2132

 18 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0125

 19 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 522916 1/0124

 20 SAILING HOME Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Carr 532487 1/0123

 21 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 8Y 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 22 SASSY FOCUS Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 496540 2/1111

 23 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/499

 24 RUSTY YAALA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/199

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 26 MILLICENT MISS Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/281

 27 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 07/12/2020, R2, P 2P M/1G. Grimwood 531444 0/0134

 2 KIARNI GRANT Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 3Y M/1T. Roche 523988 0/086

 3 KIARNI RAYE Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 7P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/070

 4 TELLS ALL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R2, P

MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0128

 5 ROCKET RACER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1G. Barnett 530464 0/0134

 6 URBAN KID 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/0104

 7 KIARNI CONNOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/092

 8 FIREBALL SHOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 8P 7P 2P M/1R. Vines 522529 0/090

 9 RAINBOW JUPITER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 10 SOFT TEARS First start M/1R. Lee 498146 0/00

 11 STAY STRONG First start M/1D. Flanagan 534183 0/00

 12 TURLINGAH First start M/1D. Andrews 532504 0/00

 13 I'M EXPLOSIVE 2 First start M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/00

 14 CHICAGO MERC Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 06/12/2020, R2, P 5P (FEL)P M/1J. Davis 523978 0/050

 15 DIXIE DELIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GEL, 21/11/2020, R4 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/033

 16 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/060

 17 DES FRED 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4D. Flanagan 534185 1/0149

 2 BAROQUE KNIGHT Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4S. Keep 532246 6/0300

 3 SMOKEY BACON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4T. Mason 508269 6/0225

 4 ZIPPING WRECK Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0151

 5 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 530532 3/2234

 6 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2S. Bell 499516 10/2225

 7 HEC'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 8P 3Y 3Y 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2164

 8 SON OF FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4E. Want 526635 4/0156

 9 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R5, P 6P 8C 2P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 5/3150

 10 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0125

 11 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/0122

 12 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 8Y 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 13 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/099

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 December 2020 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON REWARD Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Mackay 536277 0/0101

 2 POWER BOOM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P

MAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1D. Thomas 531132 0/0112

 3 DIGGER FERGUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P

MAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 6P M/1M. Mabbott 508690 0/090

 4 URBAN KID 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/0104

 5 I'M EXPLOSIVE 1 First start M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/00

 6 CANYA DIG IT First start M/1J. Mackay 534174 0/00

 7 DES FRED 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter MAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 1/1M. Davidson 521941 9/8252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. Lee 498152 9/7204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNISON 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 3/1/1M. Sultana 500715 12/8231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S A FLIRT Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 521059 6/4254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 December 2020

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TATUM Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 524923 4/1201

 2 SHOWTIME TIGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 526630 4/0123

 3 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0222

 4 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4D. Browne 500279 7/0176
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